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1 GROUPE LEMOINE - WRT 38.087 36.018 35.992 49 - - 118.89 50

2 DEFI BATICONFORT 38.127 36.167 36.211 42 0.408 0.408 118.45 44

3 ORHES - EMC EVO3 38.866 35.388 36.312 44 0.469 0.061 118.39 49

4 TFE 38.663 36.375 36.212 17 1.153 0.684 117.66 22

5 UNIGHTED EVO3 39.019 36.107 36.308 38 1.337 0.184 117.47 52

6 SPEBI 1 EVO3 39.055 36.087 36.367 4 1.412 0.075 117.39 42

7 DELORME COMPETITION 38.779 36.608 36.135 5 1.425 0.013 117.37 42

8 VERY EVO3 38.883 36.514 36.359 38 1.659 0.234 117.13 40

9 PVI - WRT 38.564 36.720 36.606 40 1.793 0.134 116.99 41

10 LES OPALINES Corporate 39.020 36.268 36.622 25 1.813 0.020 116.97 35

11 EURODATACAR 1 39.007 36.665 36.484 38 2.059 0.246 116.71 43

12 Vé-Ri-One RKM 39.017 36.620 36.555 24 2.095 0.036 116.67 37

13 EAGLE DRIVER 39.012 36.593 36.648 39 2.156 0.061 116.61 52

14 S-TEAM - ZOSH 38.850 36.752 36.659 20 2.164 0.008 116.6 33

15 PHD RACING Corporate 39.127 36.495 36.746 48 2.271 0.107 116.49 53

16 DEFI 2 39.271 36.666 36.551 49 2.391 0.120 116.36 49

17 ORHES - C2C 39.327 36.703 36.609 56 2.542 0.151 116.21 56

18 LES FRERES PETARDS 38.895 36.855 36.994 3 2.647 0.105 116.1 29

19 PP 81 - 2 39.515 36.696 36.713 45 2.827 0.180 115.92 45

20 RKM COMPETITION 2 39.245 36.865 36.818 1 2.831 0.004 115.91 47

21 MAC DO - SKR 39.590 36.431 36.995 33 2.919 0.088 115.82 50

22 DEFI BMW 39.447 36.789 36.826 36 2.965 0.046 115.77 36

23 TROISEL Corporate 39.056 36.934 37.084 11 2.977 0.012 115.76 40

24 PP 81 - LE VICKING 39.835 36.393 36.967 33 3.098 0.121 115.64 36

25 SPI Corporate 39.796 36.559 36.877 12 3.135 0.037 115.6 50

26 ORHES - FL Events Corporate 39.744 36.331 37.170 35 3.148 0.013 115.59 52

27 EURODATACAR 2 Corporate 39.578 36.861 37.161 47 3.503 0.355 115.23 56

28 L'EQUIPE Corporate 39.982 36.738 36.916 1 3.539 0.036 115.19 38

29 YAKA ROULER SKR Corporate 39.898 36.693 37.052 9 3.546 0.007 115.18 18

30 DEFI - COFIGEX 39.616 37.133 36.911 48 3.563 0.017 115.16 49

31 SEXY VROOM Corporate 39.507 36.834 37.360 27 3.604 0.041 115.12 53

32 TETRIS - SKR 39.628 37.018 37.081 7 3.630 0.026 115.1 35

33 F2R 40.010 37.053 36.944 51 3.910 0.280 114.81 57

34 DEFI 1 39.566 37.237 37.208 5 3.914 0.004 114.81 50

35 SKR 1 39.508 37.181 37.402 41 3.994 0.080 114.73 46

36 ORHES - STEPHYA Corporate 39.849 36.964 37.654 47 4.370 0.376 114.35 56

37 RKM COMPETITION 1 39.876 37.313 37.597 24 4.689 0.319 114.03 52

38 TEAM PERIGORD 40.179 37.282 37.413 6 4.777 0.088 113.95 32

39 SECOBAT 40.797 37.320 37.507 35 5.527 0.750 113.21 42

40 PP 81 - TECHNIC ELEC Corporate 40.791 37.532 37.725 55 5.951 0.424 112.79 55

41 SOLOMAT 87 Corporate 40.699 37.743 37.734 4 6.079 0.128 112.67 47

42 OMNIMAT 87 - JCB Corporate - 3:04.959 31:17.228 22 7.252 1.173 111.54 42

43 ANDROS RESTAURATION Corporate 42.615 38.429 39.856 35 10.803 3.551 108.27 39

44 SPEBI 2 Corporate 50.040 42.232 44.525 14 26.700 15.897 95.69 14

45 FUN COX 31 - - - 0 - - - 0
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